Carson Valley Golf Course - Junior Golf Pass 2023



(For Players 17 years or younger on the date the Pass is purchased)

I am purchasing a Junior Golf Pass at Carson Valley Golf Course for (my child).	
Date of	Birth
	stand that the following Rules apply to the Junior Golf Pass that I am sing for my child:
1.	The Junior Golf Pass is valid until 31 December, 2023. Cost is \$99.00 plus
	\$1 per 9 hole fee is required at check in
2.	The Pass is non refundable
3.	The Pass may be revoked for dangerous, abusive or inappropriate
	conduct on or off the golf course.
4.	The holder of the Junior Pass must at all times play golf in accordance
	with the golf course rules of golf.
5.	I understand and accept that Carson Valley Golf Course is not in any way
	responsible for my child when he/she is playing golf at Carson Valley Golf
	Course. This is especially so if I permit my child to play golf by
	himself/herself or with other junior golfers. If I choose to permit my
	child to play golf at Carson Valley Golf Course I understand that I remain
	wholly responsible for his/her safety and well being.
PRINT_	SIGNED
Parent/	Guardian
Dated	Phone #